

SECTION 00620

Progress Estimate - Unit-Price Work

Contractor's Application

Per (Contract): CR 44A Water Main Extension										Application No.: 4				
Application Period: April 1, 2023 through June 13, 2023										Application Date: 6/13/2023				
A				B	C				D	E	F	G	H	
Bid Item No.	Item Description	Bid Item Quantity	Bid Item Unit	Unit Price	Bid Item Value (\$)	Estimated Quantity Installed Previous Period		Estimated Quantity Installed This Period		Value of Work Installed to Date	Materials Presently Stored (not in C)	Total Completed and Stored to Date (D + E)	% (F / F)	Balance to Finish (H - F)
						Quantity	Amount	Quantity	Amount					
GENERAL														
1	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$26,235.00	\$ 26,235.00	0.95	\$ 24,923.25	0.05	\$ 1,311.75	\$26,235.00		\$26,235.00	100.0%	
2	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1.00	LS	\$46,192.00	\$ 46,192.00	0.95	\$ 43,852.40	0.05	\$ 2,339.60	\$46,192.00		\$46,192.00	100.0%	
3	SURVEY LAYOUT AND AS-BUILT DRAWINGS	1.00	LS	\$18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	0.60	\$ 10,800.00	0.40	\$ 7,200.00	\$18,000.00		\$18,000.00	100.0%	
4	PROFESSIONAL SITE VIDEO (PRE & POST CONSTRUCTION)	1.00	LS	\$4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	0.50	\$ 2,400.00	0.50	\$ 2,400.00	\$4,800.00		\$4,800.00	100.0%	
5	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1.00	LS	\$11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	1.00	\$ 11,500.00		\$ -	\$11,500.00		\$11,500.00	100.0%	
6	RESTORATION GENERAL (INCLUDES ALL SITE RESTORATION FOR OPEN TRENCH CONSTRUCTION, COMPLETE)	1.00	LS	\$25,200.00	\$ 25,200.00	0.50	\$ 12,600.00	0.50	\$ 12,600.00	\$25,200.00		\$25,200.00	100.0%	
7	RIGHT OF WAY RESTORATION (SODDING AND SEED AND MULCH)	1.00	LS	\$24,300.00	\$ 24,300.00	0.50	\$ 12,150.00	0.50	\$ 12,150.00	\$24,300.00		\$24,300.00	100.0%	
8	DRIVEWAY RESTORATION (6-INCH CONCRETE)	16.00	SY	\$250.00	\$ 4,000.00		\$ -		\$ -					\$4,000.00
9	DRIVEWAY RESTORATION (OTHER)	143.00	SY	\$45.00	\$ 6,435.00		\$ -	143.00	\$ 6,435.00	\$6,435.00		\$6,435.00	100.0%	
10	UNSUITABLE MATERIALS (ESTIMATED APPROX. 500CY, CONTRACTOR TO SUBMIT HAULING TICKETS FOR PAYMENT AT CONTRACT UNIT PRICES)	500.00	CY	\$45.00	\$ 22,500.00		\$ -		\$ -					\$22,500.00
11	REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING SPEED LIMIT SIGNS	3.00	EA	\$100.00	\$ 300.00	3.00	\$ 300.00		\$ -	\$300.00		\$300.00	100.0%	
WATER MAIN														
12	HYDRANT ASSEMBLY (COMPLETE PER DETAIL)	4.00	EA	\$8,500.00	\$ 34,000.00	4.00	\$ 34,000.00		\$ -	\$34,000.00		\$34,000.00	100.0%	
13	12" PVC WATER MAIN (INCLUDING RESTRAINTS AND FITTINGS, COMPLETE)	5,123.00	LF	\$86.00	\$ 440,578.00	5,123.00	\$ 440,578.00		\$ -	\$440,578.00		\$440,578.00	100.0%	
14	12" FUSIBLE PVC WATER MAIN BY HDD (INCLUDES FITTINGS AND RESTRAINTS)	245.00	LF	\$180.00	\$ 44,100.00	245.00	\$ 44,100.00		\$ -	\$44,100.00		\$44,100.00	100.0%	
15	12" GATE VALVE	4.00	EA	\$4,140.00	\$ 16,560.00	4.00	\$ 16,560.00		\$ -	\$16,560.00		\$16,560.00	100.0%	
16	ABOVE GRADE OFFSET AIR RELEASE VALVE	5.00	EA	\$5,125.00	\$ 25,625.00	6.00	\$ 30,750.00		\$ -	\$30,750.00		\$30,750.00	120.0%	-\$5,125.00
17	BACTERIOLOGICAL SAMPLE POINTS (COMPLETE, INCLUDING SAMPLING AND TESTING)	6.00	EA	\$1,150.00	\$ 6,900.00		\$ -		\$ -					\$6,900.00
18	RESTRAINED 12" PLUG	1.00	EA	\$750.00	\$ 750.00	1.00	\$ 750.00		\$ -	\$750.00		\$750.00	100.0%	
19	12" TAPPING SLEEVE AND VALVE	1.00	EA	\$13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	1.00	\$ 13,500.00		\$ -	\$13,500.00		\$13,500.00	100.0%	
20	TIE IN TO EXISTING 12" WATER MAIN (INCLUDES REQUIRED SPOOL PIECE AND COUPLING FOR A COMPLETE CONNECTION)	1.00	EA	\$4,100.00	\$ 4,100.00		\$ -	1.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$4,100.00		\$4,100.00	100.0%	
	PAYMENT AND PERFORMANCE BOND	1.00	LS	\$5,050.00	\$ 5,050.00	1.00	\$ 5,050.00		\$ -	\$5,050.00		\$5,050.00	100.0%	
Totals					\$ 780,625.00		\$ 703,843.65		\$ 48,406.35	\$ 752,250.00	\$ -	\$ 752,250.00	96.4%	\$28,275.00